and the second s		Rochester Hills		1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:		
See.	AND THE CARD	Master	v	www.rocheste		
File Number: 2008-0554						
	File ID:	2008-0554 Type: Appointment	Status:	To Council		
	Version:	1 Reference: Control	ling Body:	City Counc Regular Me		
		File Crea	ated Date :	10/29/2008	5	
File Name:		Construction/Fire Prevention Board of Appeals Fin	nal Action:			
		drafts attached				
	Title label:	Request to Confirm the Mayor's reappointments of Edward Alward and Stan Paurazas to the Construction / Fire Prevention Board of Appeals for three (3) year terms expiring December 31, 2011				
	Notes:					
Sponsors:		Enactr	ment Date:			
Attachments:		Agenda Summary.pdf ,Ed Alward CQ.pdf ,Stan Enactmen	t Number:			
Contact:		Paurazas CQ.pdf ,Resolution.pdf	ring Date:			
Drafter:			ctive Date:			
History of Legislative File						
Ver-	Acting Body:	Date: Action: Sent To: D	ue Date:	Return Date:	Result:	

Text of Legislative File 2008-0554

Title

Request to Confirm the Mayor's reappointments of Edward Alward and Stan Paurazas to the Construction / Fire Prevention Board of Appeals for three (3) year terms expiring December 31, 2011

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby confirms the Mayor's reappointments of Edward Alward and Stan Paurazas to the Construction / Fire Prevention Board of Appeals for three (3) year terms expiring December 31, 2011.